Version: May 21
Call 1300 369 273
Enware Australia Pty Limited
9 Endeavour Rd Caringbah NSW 2229 Australia
Ph: 02 8536 4000   info@enware.com.au
EEE210
Inlet Connection 15 mm (1/2”) BSP

Ph: 02 8536 4000   info@enware.com.au
ECE Range Spare Parts
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
1
Eye wash dust cover
with aerator (1 pair)
and key
ESPE016 10
Ball valve for eye
wash & eye/face
wash *
ESP005
2
Aerator and washer
(1 each) for eye
wash
ESPE015 11
Push handle to suit
eye wash & eye/face
wash
ESPE010
3 Eye/face wash outlet
(each) incl. aerator ESPE012 12 Pull handle to
ac� vate shower ESPE009
4
Aerator to suit eye/
face wash (each) -
(Cache TJ 7.5 Lpm)
ESPE013 13
Shower arm and
rose incl. fl ow
control orifi ce disc *
ESPE005
Aerator key to suit
eye/face wash ESPE014 14 Flow control orifi ce
disc for shower rose ESP042
5 Mesh fi lter
(40 mesh) ESPE811 15
Bowl only *
(not suitable for
ENBE models)
ESPE008
6
O-rings for eye wash
& eye/face wash tee
piece (2x spigot, 1x
strainer cap O-rings)
ESPE812 16
Foot opera� on
conversion kit for
eye wash & eye/face
wash
ESPE001
7
Eye wash & eye/
face wash frame
only incl. grub screw,
mesh fi lter, O-rings *
ESPE815 Inspec� on tag ESS521
7
Eye wash & eye/face
wash frame only -
Retrofi t model to
replace old type *
ESPE002
RETRO
Eye wash tester
gauge EST101
8
Flow control insert
for eye wash
(brown 17 L/min)
ESPE003 Shower tester